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Mistrzostwa Województwa Pomorskiego
Gdynia, 23. - 24.11.2024

Konkurencja 9 Kobiet, 200m grzbietowy 12 lat i starsi
23.11.2024 - 10:49 Wyniki
Rekord Okręgu Open 2:08.38 Baranowska Katarzyna AWGDA Wuppertal (GER) 20.11.2015
Rekord Okręgu - 18 2:09.84 Palicka Wiktoria SKSLU Łódź 13.12.2020
Rekord Okręgu - 17 2:09.84 Palicka Wiktoria SKSLU Łódź 13.12.2020
Rekord Okręgu - 16 2:09.84 Palicka Wiktoria SKSLU Łódź 13.12.2020
Rekord Okręgu - 15 2:09.84 Palicka Wiktoria SKSLU Łódź 13.12.2020
Rekord Okręgu - 14 2:15.45 Herasimowicz Zuzanna MOGDA Poznań 19.11.2016
Rekord Okręgu - 13 2:21.66 Steć Oliwia TRRUM Gorzów Wlkp. 17.06.2017
Rekord Okręgu - 12 2:26.37 Hebel Natalia ZAGDA Gdańsk 16.06.2017

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas 50m 100m 150m 200m

12 - 13 lat

1. Drozdowska Zofia 11 Żabianka Gdańsk 2:37.26 38.02 40.53 40.38 38.33
2. Wójs Oliwia 11 Siódemka Sopot 2:39.32 37.73 40.53 41.46 39.60
3. Firak Pola 11 Neptun Gdańsk 2:45.72 38.12 43.39 44.50 39.71
4. Palicka Patrycja 11 Skalar Słupsk 2:45.84 40.36 42.62 42.89 39.97
5. Sierant Tola 12 Jedynka Solex Lębork 2:48.36 40.58 44.07 43.49 40.22
6. Filipiak Liliana 12 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 2:49.48 41.11 43.24 43.81 41.32
7. Wicher Natalia 11 Dwójka Tczew 2:51.31 39.14 43.60 45.00 43.57
8. Justa Marika 12 Dwójka Tczew 2:51.72 41.01 43.14 44.85 42.72
9. Borzyszkowska Wiktoria 11 Skalar Słupsk 2:52.69 40.84 44.39 45.30 42.16

10. Jakubik Hanna 11 Jedynka Solex Lębork 2:56.92 41.91 45.69 46.67 42.65

14 - 16 lat

1. Paszek Lidia 10 Dwójka Tczew 2:28.16 34.52 37.45 38.64 37.55
2. Kochanik Izabela 09 Barrakuda Gdańsk 2:29.02 34.72 37.00 38.44 38.86
3. Musiał Michalina 08 Żabianka Gdańsk 2:30.08 35.44 38.24 38.67 37.73
4. Tomczuk Lidia 10 Delfin Gdynia 2:33.06 34.68 38.46 40.06 39.86
5. Kuban Liliana 10 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 2:46.25 39.46 42.69 43.32 40.78
6. Pawełek Emilia 10 Dwójka Tczew 2:50.21 41.92 43.95 42.41 41.93
7. Jankowska Julia 10 Ósemka Starogard Gd 2:55.88 39.33 44.56 47.22 44.77
8. Zielińska Zuzanna 10 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 3:00.64 41.92 45.59 47.54 45.59

17 - 18 lat

1. Chmielewska Aleksandra 06 Żabianka Gdańsk 2:24.68 33.59 36.19 37.56 37.34
2. Szargiej Aleksandra 06 Żabianka Gdańsk 2:24.77 34.14 37.20 37.45 35.98
3. Burzak Martyna 07 Barrakuda Gdańsk 2:25.98 33.69 36.75 37.54 38.00

OPEN

1. Chmielewska Aleksandra 06 Żabianka Gdańsk 2:24.68 33.59 36.19 37.56 37.34
2. Szargiej Aleksandra 06 Żabianka Gdańsk 2:24.77 34.14 37.20 37.45 35.98
3. Burzak Martyna 07 Barrakuda Gdańsk 2:25.98 33.69 36.75 37.54 38.00
4. Paszek Lidia 10 Dwójka Tczew 2:28.16 34.52 37.45 38.64 37.55
5. Kochanik Izabela 09 Barrakuda Gdańsk 2:29.02 34.72 37.00 38.44 38.86
6. Musiał Michalina 08 Żabianka Gdańsk 2:30.08 35.44 38.24 38.67 37.73
7. Tomczuk Lidia 10 Delfin Gdynia 2:33.06 34.68 38.46 40.06 39.86
8. Drozdowska Zofia 11 Żabianka Gdańsk 2:37.26 38.02 40.53 40.38 38.33
9. Wójs Oliwia 11 Siódemka Sopot 2:39.32 37.73 40.53 41.46 39.60

10. Firak Pola 11 Neptun Gdańsk 2:45.72 38.12 43.39 44.50 39.71
11. Palicka Patrycja 11 Skalar Słupsk 2:45.84 40.36 42.62 42.89 39.97
12. Kuban Liliana 10 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 2:46.25 39.46 42.69 43.32 40.78
13. Sierant Tola 12 Jedynka Solex Lębork 2:48.36 40.58 44.07 43.49 40.22
14. Filipiak Liliana 12 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 2:49.48 41.11 43.24 43.81 41.32
15. Pawełek Emilia 10 Dwójka Tczew 2:50.21 41.92 43.95 42.41 41.93
16. Wicher Natalia 11 Dwójka Tczew 2:51.31 39.14 43.60 45.00 43.57
17. Justa Marika 12 Dwójka Tczew 2:51.72 41.01 43.14 44.85 42.72
18. Borzyszkowska Wiktoria 11 Skalar Słupsk 2:52.69 40.84 44.39 45.30 42.16
19. Jankowska Julia 10 Ósemka Starogard Gd 2:55.88 39.33 44.56 47.22 44.77
20. Jakubik Hanna 11 Jedynka Solex Lębork 2:56.92 41.91 45.69 46.67 42.65
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Mistrzostwa Województwa Pomorskiego
Gdynia, 23. - 24.11.2024

Konkurencja 9, Kobiet, 200m grzbietowy, OPEN

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas 50m 100m 150m 200m

21. Zielińska Zuzanna 10 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 3:00.64 41.92 45.59 47.54 45.59


